Fantastic Eights Proofing for July 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Fantastic Eights. Fantastic Eights website

Fantastic

Giving YOU The Days Best WIN Bets!

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:15 Glens Wobbly 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 338.88
Chepstow
Single 31st 16:25 Chester |Super Julius 2.88 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 316.38
Single 31st 15:05 Midnight Rider 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 321.38
Chepstow
Single 30th 18:15 Hamilton |Foresight 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 326.38
Single 30th 17:40 Hamilton |Kroy 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 318.88
Single 30th 17:25 Lingfield |Whaleweigh 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 323.88
Station
Single 30th 16:35 Above N 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 328.88
Newmarket Beyond
(July)
Single 30th 16:00 Dream Mover 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 333.88
Newmarket
(July)
Single 30th 15:30 Karraar 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 338.88
Doncaster
Single 29th 20:15 Bath Golden Isles 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 343.88
Single 29th 19:00 Brorocco 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 348.88
Newmarket
(July)
Single 29th 18:10 Geophony 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 308.88
Musselburgh
Single 29th 17:50 Duck A 6.00 5.00 Win 1 22.50 296.38
Newmarket L'Orange
(July)
Single 28th 19:30 Epsom  |First 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 273.88
Experience
Single 28th 19:15 Ffos Las |Swashbuckle 4.50 5.00 Win 1 16.63 278.88
Single 28th 15:45 Twitch 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 262.25
Goodwood
Single 28th 14:55 Proud Show 17.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 267.25
Nottingham
Single 27th 20:20 Leicester[Henryhudsonbr 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 272.25
idge
Single 27th 17:55 Sandown|Rightway 13.00 5.00 Win 1 57.00 277.25
Single 27th 17:40 Perth Westinmare 2.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 220.25
Single 27th 16:05 Redcar |Planetaria 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 225.25
Single 26th 21:00 Perth Johnny Go 5.50 5.00 Win 1 19.13 230.25
Single 26th 20:40 Northern 3.00 5.00 Win 1 9.00 211.12
\Worcester Meeting
Single 26th 20:10 Lets Go 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 202.12
\Worcester Dutchess
Single 26th 16:05 Coronation Day| 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 207.12
'Yarmouth
Single 26th 14:55 Monna Valley 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 212.12
'Yarmouth
Single 25th 19:30 Windsor |Ocean Eleven 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 217.12
Single 25th 15:20 Newton |Vesperal 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 222.12
Abbot Dream
Single 24th 14:50 Fastnet Blast 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 227.12
Pontefract
Single 23rd 18:10 Lingfield |Argyle 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 232.12
Single 23rd 17:20 York Equimou 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 237.12
Single 23rd 16:30 Ascot Western Hymn 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 242.12
Single 23rd 16:20 Dourado 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 247.12
Newmarket

(July)
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 23rd 14:35 Haalan 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 252.12
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 14:15 Chester |Gerrard's Fur 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 257.12
Coat
Single 22nd 20:45 Plucky Dip 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 262.12
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 20:20 Taste The 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 267.12
Chepstow Wine
Single 22nd 20:10 Ruwasi 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 272.12
Newmarket
(July)
Single 22nd 19:20 Miss Lillie 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 259.62
Chepstow
Single 22nd 13:50 Ascot Horseplay 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 264.62
Single 21st 21:00 Lungarno 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 269.62
Doncaster Palace
Single 21st 20:25 Airton 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 274.62
Doncaster
Single 21st 16:25 U S Navy Seal 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 194.62
Yarmouth
Single 21st 15:15 Kaisan 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 199.62
'Yarmouth
Single 21st 15:05 Sandown|High On Love 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 204.62
Single 21st 14:30 Sandown|Ocean Jive 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 209.62
Single 20th 19:15 Leicester|Arlecchino's 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 214.62
Leap
Single 20th 18:30 Sandown|Bernie's Boy 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 219.62
Single 20th 17:45 Bath Karl Marx 41.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 224.62
Single 20th 17:20 Lingfield |The Otmoor 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 229.62
(A.W) Poet
Single 20th 14:40 Bath Lady Marl 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 234.62
Single 20th 14:00 Catterick |Gold Patch 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 239.62
Single 19th 20:50 Apollo Eleven 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 244.62
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:50 Culloden 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 249.62
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 19th 16:45 Frederic 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 229.62
Musselburgh
Single 19th 15:00 Ffos Las |Air Of York 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 234.62
Single 19th 14.:45 Bongrace 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 239.62
Musselburgh
Single 18th 17:35 Beverley [Hazely 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 184.62
Single 18th 15:55 Cartmel |The Society 81.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 152.12
Man
Single 17th 16:20 Newton |Ruddy Article 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 157.12
Abbot
Single 17th 16:10 Redcar |Chorus of Lies 26.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 162.12
Single 16th 19:35 Haydock |Jamacho 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 167.12
Single 16th 19:15 Lingfield |Bazwind 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 172.12
Single 16th 17:30 Shaan 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 177.12
Newmarket
(July)
Single 16th 17:15 Newbury |Danehill Kodiac| 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 117.12
Single 16th 17:05 Cartmel |Roja Dove 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 122.12
Single 16th 15:20 Market |Ballycamp 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 127.12
Rasen
Single 15th 20:45 Hamilton [Qibtee 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 132.12
Single 15th 16:45 Newbury |Peak Hill 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 137.12
Single 15th 16:35 Tournament 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 142.12
Nottingham
Single 15th 16:25 Haydock |West Coast 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 147.12
Flyer
Single 15th 15:05 Newbury |Talent To 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 152.12

Amuse




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 14:20 Tawny Port 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 157.12
Nottingham
Single 14th 18:45 Epsom |Dellbuoy 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 147.72
Single 14th 16:40 Hamilton |Al Hawraa 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 152.72
Single 14th 16:05 Hamilton |Spes Nostra 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 157.72
Single 14th 15:25 Leicester|Subtle Knife 13.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 162.72
Single 14th 15:05 Hamilton |Bay Mirage 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 107.72
Single 14th 14:50 Leicester|Rock Palm 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 97.72
Single 13th 19:40 Sandownl|Intrude 12.00 5.00 Non-runner - 102.72
Single 13th 19:20 Knight 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 102.72
Yarmouth Commander
Single 13th 16:40 Lingfield |Le Rock 19.00 5.00 Win 1 90.00 107.72
(A.W)
Single 13th 15:00 Lingfield |Red Box 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 17.72
Single 13th 13:45 Uttoxeter|Oh So Gigolo 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 0.22
Single 12th 20:50 Killarney [Sandymount 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 5.22
Duke
Single 12th 20:10 Thirsk  [Oliver's Gold 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -8.53
Single 12th 19:10 Thirsk  |Kisumu 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -3.53
Single 12th 18:20 Killarney |Hat Alnasar 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.47
Single 12th 14:00 Bath Big Lachie 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.47
Single 11th 15:00 Ayr Azzir 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 11.47
Single 10th 15:05 Perth Heart O 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 16.47
Annandale
Single 10th 14:40 Mr Elevator 101.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 21.47
Southwell
Single 9th 19:45 Hamilton |Oriental Tiger 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 26.47
Single 9th 18:45 Hamilton |Sophistica 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -13.53
Single 9th 18:15 Hamilton |Reckless 5.50 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -8.563
Serenade
Single 9th 17:00 Ascot Margaret's 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -23.53
Mission
Single 9th 16:10 Chester |Scarpeta 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.53
Single 8th 18:50 Chester |Coverham 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.53
Single 8th 16:15 Very Special 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.53
Newmarket
(July)
Single 8th 15:25 Livella Fella 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -3.53
Musselburgh
Single 8th 14:50 Elementary 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -17.28
Musselburgh
Single 8th 14:20 York Lawless Louis 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.28
Single 7th 20:20 Epsom |Thames Knight 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -7.28
Single 7th 19:10 Epsom |Cordite 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -24.78
Single 7th 17:05 Cloud Monkey 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -19.78
Doncaster
Single 7th 15:15 The Grey 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.78
Newmarket Gatsby
(July)
Single 6th 17:10 Coherent 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.78
Yarmouth
Single 6th 16:20 Catterick |Dew Pond 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.38 -4.78
Single 6th 15:20 Catterick |Springforth 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -14.16
Single 6th 15:10 My Mistress 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.16
'Yarmouth
Single 5th 20:40 Brighton [Fang 4.00 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -29.16
Single 5th 14:10 On Her Toes 2.20 5.00 Win 1 5.40 -42.91
Pontefract
Single 4th 19:45 Ripon Heavensfield 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -48.31
Single 4th 16:10 Bedrock Fred 126.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -43.31
\Worcester
Single 3rd 15:40 Market |Only For Love 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -38.31
Rasen
Single 3rd 15:10 Market |Bar De Ligne 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -33.31
Rasen
Single 2nd 19:45 Viserion 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -28.31

Nottingham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 2nd 19:05 Carlisle |Native Falls 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -23.31
Single 2nd 17:00 Leicester|Hillside Dream 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.31
Single 2nd 16:00 Haydock |Coulsty 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.31
Single 2nd 15:50 Leicester|Elements 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -8.31
Legacy
Single 2nd 14:05 Leicester|Motdaw 3.75 5.00 Win 1 11.69 -3.31
Single 1st 19:20 Wexford |Bally Longford 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
Single 1st 18:30 Haydock |Hit The Lights 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
Single 1st 15:35 Saved My 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5
Doncaster Bacon

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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